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MAIN STREET

STREAM CHANNEL BELOW

EXISTING WALL AND/OR DOOR 
TO BE DEMOLISHED OR 
REMOVED

EXISTING WINDOW TO BE 
REMOVED

EXISTING WALL, WINDOW, 
AND/OR DOOR TO REMAIN

NEW WORK, CMU WALL

TEMPORARY WEATHERTIGHT PARTITION

DEMOLITION KEY NOTES

1

2 REMOVE PLUMBING FIXTURES. REMOVE OR CAP PIPING AS REQUIRED FOR 
NEW WORK.

REMOVE FLOORING AND FLOOR STRUCTUE COMPLETE.

3

REMOVE FINISH FLOORING SYSTEM, COMPLETE. 4

REMOVE ALL BATHROOM ACCESSORIES, COMPLETE. 

REMOVE GYPSUM BOARD CEILING SYSTEM, COMPLETE. 5

REMOVE CEILING MOUNTED ITEMS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMTED TO, MECH & 
PLUMBING PIPING, MECHANICAL DUCTS, ELECTRICAL CONDUIT, AND CEILING 
FIXTURES. 

6

REMOVE CASEWORK.   7

REMOVE ALL RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES.  8

REMOVE ELEVATOR CAB AND APPURTANCES FROM HOIST WAY, AS WELL AS 
CONTROLS OUTSIDE OF HOIST WAY.  

9

REMOVE EXTERIOR WALL TO EXTENT SHOWN.  10

PROJECT KEY NOTES

1 PROVIDE NEW 8" CMU WALL ALIGNED WITH STREAM CHANNEL WALL BELOW 
PAINT TO MATCH EXISTING CMU BLOCK WALLS.

2 PROVIDE PROVIDE TEMPORARY WEATHERTIGHT PARTITION AT LINE OF 
DEMOLITION.  PROVIDE BRACING DETAILS TO FOR REVIEW & APPROVAL 
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. WEATHERTIGHTNESS DETAILS, SEE 2/AD302.
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SCALE:AD101 A2011/4" = 1'-0"

A2 DEMOLITION PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

DEMOLITION LEGEND
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EXISTING WALL AND/OR DOOR 
TO BE DEMOLISHED OR 
REMOVED

EXISTING WINDOW TO BE 
REMOVED

EXISTING WALL, WINDOW, 
AND/OR DOOR TO REMAIN

NEW WORK, CMU WALL

TEMPORARY WEATHERTIGHT PARTITION

DEMOLITION KEY NOTES

1

2 REMOVE PLUMBING FIXTURES. REMOVE OR CAP PIPING AS REQUIRED FOR 
NEW WORK.

REMOVE FLOORING AND FLOOR STRUCTUE COMPLETE.

3

REMOVE FINISH FLOORING SYSTEM, COMPLETE. 4

REMOVE ALL BATHROOM ACCESSORIES, COMPLETE. 

REMOVE GYPSUM BOARD CEILING SYSTEM, COMPLETE. 5

REMOVE CEILING MOUNTED ITEMS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMTED TO, MECH & 
PLUMBING PIPING, MECHANICAL DUCTS, ELECTRICAL CONDUIT, AND CEILING 
FIXTURES. 

6

REMOVE CASEWORK.   7

REMOVE ALL RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES.  8

REMOVE ELEVATOR CAB AND APPURTANCES FROM HOIST WAY, AS WELL AS 
CONTROLS OUTSIDE OF HOIST WAY.  

9

REMOVE EXTERIOR WALL TO EXTENT SHOWN.  10

PROJECT KEY NOTES

1 PROVIDE NEW 8" CMU WALL ALIGNED WITH STREAM CHANNEL WALL BELOW 
PAINT TO MATCH EXISTING CMU BLOCK WALLS.

2 PROVIDE PROVIDE TEMPORARY WEATHERTIGHT PARTITION AT LINE OF 
DEMOLITION.  PROVIDE BRACING DETAILS TO FOR REVIEW & APPROVAL 
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. WEATHERTIGHTNESS DETAILS, SEE 2/AD302.
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SCALE:AD102 A2011/4" = 1'-0"

1 DEMOLITION PLAN - SECOND FLOOR

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

DEMOLITION LEGEND

NOTE: SECOND FLOOR PLATE TO REMAIN IN ITS ENTIRETY
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DEMOLITION KEY NOTES

1

2 REMOVE PLUMBING FIXTURES. REMOVE OR CAP PIPING AS REQUIRED FOR 
NEW WORK.

REMOVE FLOORING AND FLOOR STRUCTUE COMPLETE.

3

REMOVE FINISH FLOORING SYSTEM, COMPLETE. 4

REMOVE ALL BATHROOM ACCESSORIES, COMPLETE. 

REMOVE GYPSUM BOARD CEILING SYSTEM, COMPLETE. 5

REMOVE CEILING MOUNTED ITEMS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMTED TO, MECH & 
PLUMBING PIPING, MECHANICAL DUCTS, ELECTRICAL CONDUIT, AND CEILING 
FIXTURES. 

6

REMOVE CASEWORK.   7

REMOVE ALL RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES.  8

REMOVE ELEVATOR CAB AND APPURTANCES FROM HOIST WAY, AS WELL AS 
CONTROLS OUTSIDE OF HOIST WAY.  

9

REMOVE EXTERIOR WALL TO EXTENT SHOWN.  10

EXISTING WALL AND/OR DOOR 
TO BE DEMOLISHED OR 
REMOVED

EXISTING WINDOW TO BE 
REMOVED

EXISTING WALL, WINDOW, 
AND/OR DOOR TO REMAIN

NEW WORK, CMU WALL

TEMPORARY WEATHERTIGHT PARTITION

PROJECT KEY NOTES

1 PROVIDE NEW 8" CMU WALL ALIGNED WITH STREAM CHANNEL WALL BELOW 
PAINT TO MATCH EXISTING CMU BLOCK WALLS.

2 PROVIDE PROVIDE TEMPORARY WEATHERTIGHT PARTITION AT LINE OF 
DEMOLITION.  PROVIDE BRACING DETAILS TO FOR REVIEW & APPROVAL 
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. WEATHERTIGHTNESS DETAILS, SEE 2/AD302.
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SCALE:AD103 A2011/4" = 1'-0"

1 DEMOLITION PLAN - THIRD FLOOR

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

DEMOLITION LEGEND

NOTE: THIRD FLOOR PLATE TO REMAIN IN ITS ENTIRETY
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SCALE:AD104 A2011/4" = 1'-0"
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FIRST FLOOR

128' - 6"

TO PARAPET

167' - 2"

SECOND FLOOR

141' - 2"

THIRD FLOOR

153' - 2"

ROOF

163' - 10"

EXISTING STONE 
RETAINNG WALL TO 
REMAIN

1

AD302

1

AD302

STREAM CHANNEL

EXISTING STONE 
RETAINNG WALL TO 
REMAIN

FIRST FLOOR OVER STREAM CHANNEL TO BE REMOVED

NEW CMU WALL FROM TOP OF STREAM CHANNEL 
WALL TO UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE ABOVE
(TYPICAL EACH SIDE)

1

SECOND FLOOR TO REMAIN

THIRD FLOOR TO REMAIN

PROJECT KEY NOTES

1 PROVIDE NEW 8" CMU WALL ALIGNED WITH STREAM CHANNEL WALL BELOW 
PAINT TO MATCH EXISTING CMU BLOCK WALLS.

2 PROVIDE PROVIDE TEMPORARY WEATHERTIGHT PARTITION AT LINE OF 
DEMOLITION.  PROVIDE BRACING DETAILS TO FOR REVIEW & APPROVAL 
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. WEATHERTIGHTNESS DETAILS, SEE 2/AD302.

EXISTING WALL AND/OR DOOR 
TO BE DEMOLISHED OR 
REMOVED

EXISTING WINDOW TO BE 
REMOVED

EXISTING WALL, WINDOW, 
AND/OR DOOR TO REMAIN

NEW WORK, CMU WALL

TEMPORARY WEATHERTIGHT PARTITION

F*T

O
N*

*
N

OI T CURT
S

N
O

C*

RO

RRMM
ARCHITECTS, PC

(703)998-0101

D
A

T
E

D
R

A
W

N

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

D
E

S
IG

N
E

D

C
H

E
C

K
E

D

®

2900 South Quincy Street, Suite 710
Arlington, Virginia 22206

M
A

R
K

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

D
A

T
E

B
Y

D
E

S

0' 4' 8' 16'

3/32 = 1'-0"
0' 1" 2" 3"

6" = 1'-0"

0' 2" 4" 6"

3" = 1'-0"

5"3"1"0' 3" 6" 1'

1 1/2" = 1'-0"

9"0' 6" 1' 1.5'

1" = 1'-0"

3" 9"0' 1' 2'

3/4" = 1'-0"

6"0' 1' 2' 3'

1/2" = 1'-0"

6"0' 1' 2' 4'

3/8" = 1'-0"

3'0' 2' 4' 6'

1/4" = 1'-0"

0' 4' 8' 12'

1/8" = 1'-0"

0' 8' 16' 24'

1/16" = 1'-0"

4'0' 16' 32' 48'

1/32" = 1'-0"

SHEET

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

D
R

A
W

IN
G

1 2 3 4 5

C

B

A

D

1 2 3 4 5

C

B

A

D

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

D
R

A
W

IN
G

Copyright © 2019 RRMM Architects, PC

Professional Certification: I certify that these documents 

were prepared or approved by me, and that I am a duly 

licensed architect under the laws of the State of 

Maryland, license number                    , expiration 

date                        .

9
/1

5
/2

0
2

1
 9

:0
0
:4

4
 A

M
B

IM
 3

6
0

:/
/1

7
2
0

9
-0

7
 E

lli
c
o

tt
 C

it
y
/1

7
2

0
9

-0
7

 v
2
1

 8
0

9
5

.r
v
t

AD301

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 D
E

M
O

L
IT

IO
N

 S
E

C
T

IO
N

H
O

W
A

R
D

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

 -
D

E
P

T
 O

F
 P

U
B

L
IC

 W
O

R
K

S
8
0

9
5

 M
A

IN
 S

T
 -

C
H

A
N

N
E

L
 C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

 P
R

O
J
E

C
T

C
A

P
IT

A
L
 P

R
O

J
E

C
T

 -
C

-0
3
3
7

0
9
/1

5
/2

0
2
1

1
7
2
0
9
.0

7

0
9
/1

5
/2

0
2
1

1
7
2
0
9
.0

7

SCALE:AD301 A1011/4" = 1'-0"

1 SECTION

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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REFERRED FROM:1/4" = 1'-0"AD302 A101

1 SECTION

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

DEMOLITION LEGEND

REFERRED FROM:1/2" = 1'-0"AD302 AD302

2 PARTITION DETAIL
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